
PSA Boys Prep Soccer
WIN Total: 1 Total:

LOSS Total: 1 Goals For: Goals Against:
TIE Total: 0 5 11

DATE TIME OPPONENT NOTES HOME/AWAY LOCATION win-loss-tie GF GA

Wed, Sep 3, 1:00 PM South Kent Bershire Jamboree AWAY 245 N undermountain rd, sheffield ma scrimmage 1 2

Wed, Sep 3, 2:50 PM Hoosac Bershire Jamboree AWAY 245 N undermountain rd, sheffield ma scrimmage 0 1

Wed, Sep 10, 4:15 PM Loomis Chaffee School need to leave 2pm AWAY 4 batchelder rd, windsor ct scrimmage 0 3

Thu, Sep 18, 2:00 PM Hoosac School AWAY need to leave 1030am loss 1 2

Mon, Sep 22, 4:00 PM St. Thomas More School leave at 2pm AWAY win 2 1

Sat, Sep 27, 11:45 AM Bayside MLS AWAY 660 waterman ave east providence scrimmage 1 2

Wed, oct 8th 3:00 PM Darrow leave 12 AWAY 1350 west st pittsfield, mass  

Fri, Oct 17, 7:30 PM Mount Saint Charles Academy 730 pm night game   leave 530pm AWAY  

Sat, Oct 18, 3:30 PM @ St Andrews leave at 130pm AWAY  

Wed, Oct 22, 2:00 PM Hoosac School need to leave at 1030am AWAY  

Thu, Nov 6, 2:45 PM Woodstock Academy AWAY  

Sat, Nov 8, 2:00 PM @Highmowing Black rock We are leaving early with all the buses boys and girls playing back to back gamesAWAY  

  

  

pending games 
AIC college, VT ACA, South Kent, Bayside MLS next
College showcase I am still looking for one


